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BUREAU OF STANDARDS,METROLOGY AND INSPECTION,
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

FEe4E 0 (CI1331061001968 =487 ¢ A0

Certificate No. Classification Code,

AR A R A PR 3 PHEER S BEEBREOMN
R TR A E SRR ES Rk R33100 o R B MF R LT
The application made by for Registration of Product
Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Product Safety Mark Qand the ldentification No. R33100 . Details of the registration are follows :

P E A Hﬁ**l ¥y A R G S—#3% © 34491075

Applicant Uniform No.

W, onmE O FIET AR & B = 382858

Address

EERGy SRRt &

Factory

i W oMtk

Factory Address

o fE 58 AR

Type/name of product
gL -dEeE ) - 8504, 40. 91..0077-A
C.C.C Code

VX AAE T BIRBEIES

Chinese name

w3 4% ¢ Switching Power Supply

English name

A & : NSP-1600-12

Type

AR ¢ HmE

Series of the type

RIBAZE T ONS15598-1 (109406 A) ~ 44CNS 15663 %58 4 H42w | AL (1024
Standards ) ~ CNS15936 (105409 A)

1A A B33 (33 ak © 10023t B &7 & B8 1458 )

This certificate is issued by the BSMI. (No.4, Sec. 1, Jinan Rd., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City lﬂl.'_'l Taiwan )

$M£M@%i#ﬁi LR AGZ R UIBER B AGRMRERAE  SHnE
A4 ak https://civil. bsmi. gov. tw

%i%aﬁﬂi T ERE 111 + 08 A 16 H
Registration Date 2022 (vear) 08 (month) 16 (dav)
AEZTABBRE 117 08 A 15 H
E‘{plratmn Date 2028 (vear) 08 (month) 15 (day)
HEAH P ERE 114 - 07 A 30 H
Date of issue 2025 (vear) 07 (month) 30 (day)
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BUREAU OF STANDARDS,METROLOGY AND INSPECTION,
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

"g#

Ly

mEHaE D (1331061001968 ZEER 0 A0
Certificate No. Classification Code.
% @] ﬂ ;—,3(4 : NSP-1600-12CAN

Series of the tvpe
NSP-1600-12FPM

NSP-1600-24
NSP-1600-24CAN
NSP-1600-24PM
NSP-1600-36
NSP-1600-36CAN
NSP-1600-36PM
NSP-1600-48
NSP-1600-48CAN

NSP-1600-48PM

(L TFZEH)
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BUREAU OF STANDARDS,METROLOGY AND INSPECTION,
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

FEZHeaE 0 (CI331061001968 E4HEED 0 A0
Certificate No. Classification Code.

EERY L AELSFERMN ARG
Factory - Fribh AR B A = 88285k

2. P& (M) EF AR ]
Fe T fe 2R & & 4 351 19

3. Bk BA 4 FHEL A R 3]
Bk M 77 A8 5K B 3 AR B T35 2695

4, Yongden Technology Corporation
345 MacArthur Highway, Tabang, Guiguinte, |Bulacan
3015, Philippines |

b. Mean Well India Electronics Private Limited
9C, Peenyva [ndustrial Area, Chokkasandra, 2ND PHASE,
PEENYA, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka,
560058, India
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